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PUSH-IN TYPE JUMPER BARS

WG NOMINAL CURRENT 14 A
~==  2000-402 TO 2000-410

ITEM-NO. (ITEM-NO.)

Current intensity (Current intensity / A)
P (NO. OF POLES)

Height (Height / mm)

Width (Width / mm)

Depth (Depth / mm)

COLOR (COLOR)

2000-408
14

8

19

4.1

26
lichtgrau
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